
DRUM HANDLING EQUIPMENT
For Steel, Fiber and Plastic Drums

Beacon Industries, Inc.Be
12300 Old Tesson Rd.

St. Louis, MO  63128-2247   USA 
Phone: (314) 487-7600   Fax: (314) 487-0100

E-Mail: sales@beacontechnology.com
beacontechnology.com



BDRUM-ST

Model
Number

30 & 55 Gallon Plastic, Steel and Fiber Drums

Acceptable Drum Type

1,500

Capacity
(pounds)

BDRUM-P-30
BDRUM-P-35

Model
Number

30 Gallon
55 Gallon

Acceptable
Drum Types

600
600

Capacity
(pounds)

20"
24"

Diameter

Polyurethane
Polyurethane

Caster
Type

Manufactured from high impact strength polyethylene, these drum
dollies are perfect for the everyday abuse associated with moving
drums from place to place. Dollies come standard with (4) 3" swivel
poly casters, and are suited for both indoor and outdoor
applications.

RACK DRUM POSITIONER BDRUM-P

Transport ordinary or specialty styled drums easily with the multipurpose Drum Dollies.

MOBILE DRUM DOLLIES BDRUM & BDDO

55 gal Drum Stands provide economical convenient portability. These 
stands offer a unique design understructure that allows for 
transporting of drums with either a pallet truck or forklift. Fork tine 
lock tabs minimize the possibility of the drum stands accidentally 
tipping while being transported with a forklift.

The 55 gal Drum Stand also allows for single drum stacking for easy 
storage of drums up to three high (empty stands are nestable and 
stackable). Capacity is 1,500 lbs. with welded steel construction. 
Stands are finished with a safety yellow powder coat finish.

55 GAL DRUM STAND BDRUM-ST

Transport with
Fork or Pallet Truck

A) BDDO-P103 B) BDRUM-SS D) BDRUM-DRC) BDRUM-DRH-HR

E) BDDO-P105-SS3

BDDO-P103-HT3
BDDO-P103-SS3
BDRUM-SS-55-H
BDRUM-DRH-HR
BDRUM-DR-30-9-H
BDRUM-DR-30-12-C
BDRUM-DR-55-9-H
BDRUM-DR-55-12-C
BDDO-P105-SS3

Model
Number

30 & 55 Gallon
30 & 55 Gallon

55 Gallon
55 Gallon
30 Gallon
55 Gallon
30 Gallon
55 Gallon
55 Gallon

Acceptable
Drum Types

1,100
1,200
800

1,000
900

1,200
900

1,200
750

Capacity
(pounds)

A
A
B
C
D
D
D
D
E

1" x 3" Cast Iron / Hard Rubber
1" x 3" Cast Iron / Semi-Steel

1-1/4" x 3" Stainless Steel / Hard Rubber
1-1/4" x 3" Steel with Handle / Hard Rubber

1-1/4" x 3" Steel / Hard Rubber
1-1/4" x 3" Steel / Cast Iron

1-1/4" x 3" Steel / Hard Rubber
1" x 3" Steel / Cast Iron

1-1/4" x 3" Halo / Semi-Steel

Caster
Size and Style

4-1/2"
4-1/2"

6"
6"
5"
5"
5"
5"

4-1/2"

HeightType




