Drum Handling Equipment

For Steel, Fiber and Plastic Drums



Beacon Industries, Inc. 12300 Old Tesson Rd. St. Louis, MO 63128-2247 USA Phone: (314) 487-7600 Fax: (314) 487-0100 E-Mail: sales@beacontechnology.com beacontechnology.com

RACK DRUM POSITIONER

BDRUM-P

Manufactured from high impact strength polyethylene, these drum dollies are perfect for the everyday abuse associated with moving drums from place to place. Dollies come standard with (4) 3" swivel poly casters, and are suited for both indoor and outdoor applications.

Model Number	Acceptable Drum Types	Diameter	Caster Type	Capacity (pounds)
BDRUM-P-30	30 Gallon	20"	Polyurethane	600
BDRUM-P-35	55 Gallon	24"	Polyurethane	600



MOBILE DRUM DOLLIES

BDRUM & BDDO

Transport ordinary or specialty styled drums easily with the multipurpose Drum Dollies.









A) BDDO-P103

B) BDRUM-SS

C) BDRUM-DRH-HR

D) BDRUM-DR

Туре	Model Number	Caster Size and Style	Acceptable Drum Types	Height	Capacity (pounds)
Α	BDDO-P103-HT3	1" x 3" Cast Iron / Hard Rubber	30 & 55 Gallon	4-1/2"	1,100
Α	BDDO-P103-SS3	1" x 3" Cast Iron / Semi-Steel	30 & 55 Gallon	4-1/2"	1,200
В	BDRUM-SS-55-H	1-1/4" x 3" Stainless Steel / Hard Rubber	55 Gallon	6"	800
С	BDRUM-DRH-HR	1-1/4" x 3" Steel with Handle / Hard Rubber	55 Gallon	6"	1,000
D	BDRUM-DR-30-9-H	1-1/4" x 3" Steel / Hard Rubber	30 Gallon	5"	900
D	BDRUM-DR-30-12-	C 1-1/4" x 3" Steel / Cast Iron	55 Gallon	5"	1,200
D	BDRUM-DR-55-9-H	1-1/4" x 3" Steel / Hard Rubber	30 Gallon	5"	900
D	BDRUM-DR-55-12-	C 1" x 3" Steel / Cast Iron	55 Gallon	5"	1,200
Е	BDDO-P105-SS3	1-1/4" x 3" Halo / Semi-Steel	55 Gallon	4-1/2"	750



E) BDDO-P105-SS3

55 GAL DRUM STAND

55 gal Drum Stands provide economical convenient portability. These stands offer a unique design understructure that allows for transporting of drums with either a pallet truck or forklift. Fork tine lock tabs minimize the possibility of the drum stands accidentally tipping while being transported with a forklift.

The 55 gal Drum Stand also allows for single drum stacking for easy storage of drums up to three high (empty stands are nestable and stackable). Capacity is 1,500 lbs. with welded steel construction. Stands are finished with a safety yellow powder coat finish.

Model Number	Acceptable Drum Type	Capacity (pounds)
BDRUM-ST	30 & 55 Gallon Plastic, Steel and Fiber Drums	1,500

BDRUM-ST

